BREACH OF
AGREEMENT Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

10.   09:00
AM

HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0913-2022

Civil Suit

MANDEL
A
NATIONA
L
STADIUM
LIMITED

Pioneer
Easy Bus
Ltd

- The plaintiff's claim
against the Defendant
Company is for a sum of
UGX. 139,006,850
(Ugandan Shillings One
Hundred Thirty-Nine
Million, Six Thousand Eight
Hundred Fifty Only) being
unpaid rental arrears, general
damages, interest and costs.

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

11.   09:00
AM

HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0961-2022

Civil Suit

CAPITAL
GENERAL
AGENCIE
S LTD

ATTONEY
GENERAL

DECALARATION FOR
BREACH OF A
CONTRACT

[...]

judgment in Civil suit No.
270 of 2020

Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0017-2025

Civil Suit

SHILOH
CO-
OPERATI
VE
SAVINGS
AND
CREDIT
SOCIETY
LIMITED

SEMUKO
HERBERT

recovery of a liquidated sum
of Ug.Shs.103,200,000/=
(Uganda Shillings One
Hundred Three Million Two
Hundred  Thousand Only),
General Damages, Interest
and Costs of the Suit.

Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

4.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0004-2025

Civil Suit

LUWANG
ULA
ESTATES
LIMITED

BUGINGO
WILFRED

RECOVERY OF MONEY,
INTEREST AND COSTS
OF THE SUIT